Szczegdty trasy na dzien - 2024-09-19

Przewoznik:

PKS "Tour" Sp. z o0.0. Jelenia Gora

Lp Przyjazd
1

2 08:24
3 08:25
4 08:27
5 08:28
6 08:33
7 08:36
8 08:38
9 08:39
10 08:41
11 08:45
12 08:47
13 08:49
14 08:51
15 08:54
16 08:56
17 08:57
18 08:58
19 08:59
20 09:03
21 09:06
22 09:09
23 09:11
24 09:13
25 09:15
26 09:18
27 09:20
28 09:22
29 09:24

Odjazd
08:20

08:24
08:25

08:27
08:28

08:33
08:36
08:38
08:39
08:41

08:45
08:47
08:49
08:51
08:54
08:56
08:57
08:58
08:59
09:03
09:06
09:09
09:11
09:13
09:15
09:18
09:20
09:22

Odlegtosé
0 km

0 km
0 km

1 km
1 km

2 km
3 km
3 km
4 km
7 km

10 km
11 km
12 km
13 km
15 km
16 km
17 km
17 km
18 km
20 km
22 km
24 km
25 km
26 km
27 km
27 km
28 km
29 km
30 km

Przystanek

JELENIA GORA
D.A.ULOBR.POKOJU

JEL.GORA ALJANA PAWEA
IITESCO

JEL.GORA ALJANA PAWEA
PADERE.

JEL.GORA ROZYCKIEGO-PKO

JEL.GORA
ROZYCKIEGO-RONDO

JELENIA GORA D.K.UL1 MAJA
JEL.GORA W.POLSKIEGO (netto)
JEL.GORA URZAD MIE]JSKI
JEL.GORA PARKOWA

JEL.GORA SUDECKA NOWY
CMENTARZ

MYSEAKOWICE PORCELANA
MYSEAKOWICE
MYSEAKOWICE D.K.
MYSEAKOWICE URZAD GMINY
KOSTRZYCA
KOSTRZYCA 1
KOWARY UL.JELENIOGORSKA
KOWARY-PRZYCHODNIA
KOWARY D.K.ULDWORCOWA
KRZACZYNA KARPACKA
SCIEGNY
KARPACZ D X.
KARPACZ BACHUS
KARPACZ 0.ZDR.
KARPACZ BIALY JAR
KARPACZ M.OKO
KARPACZ PEGAZ
KARPACZ WANG
KARPACZ GORNY

Odlegtosci

i nie kursuje w dniu 1.1, w pierwszy dzien Swiat Wielkanocnych i w dniu 25 XII

Czas



